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Name (Last, First)
Qian, Ming
Sheaffer, Kevin
Wicker, Jason
Schurgin-2nd, Brian
Olsen, Randall
Handlon, Colin
Gokey, Pete
Boruta, Nick
Boruta, Mark
Fajardo, Xavier
wild, Jeff
Marson, Philip
Schurgin, Brian
Thompson, Jeffrey
Dupuis, Ron
Ma-2nd, Marson
Stack, Chris
Welgosh, Tom
Fajardo-2nd, Xavier
Kryder, Kevin
Ma, Marson
Applegate, Tim
Gauthier, Joshua
Fendley, Darrin
Low, Ed

Boruta, Robin
Johnson, Dave
Hirzel, John
Wolak, Marvin
Crite, Darin
Tsoi, Sonny
Strong, Kevin
Peeler, David
Carter, Ryan
Lewis, Jim
Favro, David
Lehman, Charles
Keezer, Kyle
Cartwright, Paul
Panyard, James
Lipinski, Curtis

Ng, Sin

Div

co

ESP

SSP

NFC

SSP

Ccbp

Ccbp

SSP

SSP

SSP

ESP

SSP

ESP

SSP

SSP

NFC

co

ccp

NFC

ESP

SSP

ESP

SSP

co

ESP

ESP

ccp

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Ccbp

cecp

co

SSP

Ccbp

ESP

ccp

SSP

co

SSP

Class

MA

MA

MA

uc

EX

EX

MA

SS

EX

MA

uc

EX

MA

MA

SS

uc

uc

EX

EX

SS

EX

SS

uc

EX

EX

SS

uc

uc

SS

SS

SS

EX

SS

EX

SS

SS

uc

SS

SS

MM

MM

Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club

IDPA #

A291980

A379035

A824218

BLANK

A636021

A48156

A47300

A28854

A19109

A175636

BLANK

A741328

A27148

A51866

A244806

BLANK

A850385

A29998

BLANK

A56678

A817151

A28890

A127283

A469351

A38270

A21968

A09649

BLANK

A604185

A318023

A732262

A753377

A33103

A23185

A224375

A296308

A19845

BLANK

A47166

A19459

A865252

A339511

Final
Time

104.87

118.60

118.98

125.65

130.76

131.63

132.46

132.54

132.97

135.24

137.65

137.66

139.66

140.41

147.72

148.17

150.02

150.26

152.66

152.69

155.20

159.62

160.25

160.57

165.88

167.05

168.11

168.77

169.18

169.55

172.13

172.17

177.96

180.22

181.05

183.12

187.40

188.11

188.13

189.58

195.27

197.62

RANK PD
1 2
2 10
3 11
4 15
5 14
6 9
7 7
8 12
9 10
10 24
1" 17
12 5
13 17
14 5
15 9
16 13
17 2
18 1
19 35
20 32
21 15
22 14
23 33
24 22
25 29
26 12
27 29
28 32
29 12
30 18
31 17
32 22
33 24
34 33
35 12
36 30
37 1
38 29
39 43
40 0
M 15
42 27

15 June 2019

Overall

Penalties
NT PE FP FTDR
0o 0 O 0

0o 0 O 0
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Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
13.22(0)
19.39(1)
11.35(1)
12.72(0)
14.51(1)
16.11(0)
14.66(0)
17.48(1)
16.80(2)
19.28(1)
19.67(2)
16.53(0)
17.90(4)
16.05(0)
17.22(0)
16.15(2)
19.63(1)
17.82(2)
16.01(3)
20.95(5)
18.98(2)
17.12(1)
19.17(4)
21.56(7)
20.91(3)
17.83(1)
17.08(3)
18.55(2)
18.70(1)
18.58(2)
19.43(1)
19.30(2)
25.32(2)
21.52(6)
30.93(6)
20.15(3)
33.39(0)
23.85(5)
16.31(0)
21.22(0)
26.42(1)

22.91(3)

2
15.76(0)
16.68(1)
28.38(4)
17.83(1)
18.16(0)
24.63(1)
21.62(0)
20.39(2)
20.04(1)
17.66(1)
23.56(3)
23.32(0)
21.94(2)
22.56(0)
25.59(3)
23.63(1)
26.51(0)
22.50(1)
27.53(7)
20.40(1)
18.45(1)
23.19(0)
20.88(1)
21.81(0)
23.36(1)
20.93(1)
24.37(3)
23.50(3)
32.84(0)
23.35(0)
27.84(4)
24.09(1)
26.19(2)
29.12(5)
28.28(0)
32.47(5)
30.34(2)
27.80(1)

36.14(12)
31.79(0)
39.48(2)

33.91(1)

3
18.60(0)
22.45(4)
16.03(1)
28.52(8)
24.20(5)
21.89(4)
23.01(2)
23.63(3)
24.04(2)
21.99(5)
22.16(2)
22.76(1)
27.58(6)
27.13(1)
24.94(1)
23.89(3)
26.97(0)
23.80(0)
33.93(8)
26.07(6)
17.75(0)
33.61(8)
27.74(2)
27.73(1)
30.97(9)
25.61(1)
29.60(8)
25.79(3)
31.17(2)
38.77(4)
30.47(2)
33.03(3)
31.41(4)
33.08(7)
30.90(1)
33.27(4)
30.40(2)
36.78(7)
31.45(9)
34.06(0)
29.62(3)

34.20(5)

4
23.61(2)
25.33(3)
23.27(2)
26.22(3)
29.25(4)
26.12(1)
26.62(2)
28.26(3)
27.49(2)
32.85(11)
28.97(7)
29.17(3)
24.21(1)
30.90(2)
29.54(2)
23.59(0)
27.61(0)
31.75(3)
22.08(3)
36.58(12)
36.97(5)
33.40(4)
35.39(12)
36.56(8)
33.00(5)
48.51(6)
36.54(5)
47.54(17)
28.84(1)
35.20(4)
34.12(3)
35.39(4)
36.98(7)
33.37(2)
35.04(3)
38.02(6)
34.08(2)
30.66(5)
47.08(16)
34.80(0)
35.46(5)

45.42(9)

5
16.21(0)
17.40(0)
20.31(1)
18.75(1)
22.47(3)
23.12(1)
23.63(1)
22.78(3)
21.60(1)
19.97(2)
20.62(1)
23.04(0)
26.38(3)
19.92(0)
25.39(2)
32.14(5)
22.71(0)
26.73(0)
25.39(7)
24.00(4)
41.58(5)
29.33(1)
26.68(5)
25.74(3)
30.74(6)
27.10(1)
25.77(4)
24.88(2)
30.18(5)
24.19(4)
26.34(2)
34.29(11)
26.12(5)
31.70(4)
28.93(1)
28.66(4)
29.58(1)
39.91(9)
26.00(2)
33.18(0)
33.30(1)

26.77(1)

6
17.47(0)
17.35(1)
19.64(2)
21.61(2)
22.17(1)
19.76(2)
22.92(2)
20.00(0)
23.00(2)
23.49(4)
22.67(2)
22.84(1)
21.65(1)
23.85(2)
25.04(1)
28.77(2)
26.59(1)
27.66(5)
27.72(7)
24.69(4)
21.47(2)
22.97(0)
30.39(9)
27.17(3)
26.90(5)
27.07(2)
34.75(6)
28.51(5)
27.45(3)
29.46(4)
33.93(5)
26.07(1)
31.94(4)
31.43(9)
26.97(1)
30.55(8)
29.61(4)
29.11(2)
31.15(4)
34.53(0)
30.99(3)

34.41(8)
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Kushner-2nd, Eric
Lurvey-2nd, Dan
Edwards, Darryl
Lewis, Gary

Lu, Desheng
Nunez, Steve
Lurvey, Dan
Migdal, Michael
Mitzelfeld, Charlie
Zimmerman, Dave
Coburn, Nicholas
Kushner, Eric
Reiter, Bart
Austin, Earl

Skaff, Tom
Muzumdar, Pavan
Blanton, Robin
Vollmer, David
Pantier, Robert
Ingr, Anthony
Lupher, Conner

B, Bohannon
Skaff, Diana
Navarre, Tom
Lupher, Craig
Patenaude, Camille
Warren, David
Armenio, Bill

Cotton, David
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Sheaffer, Kevin

Schurgin, Brian

Name (Last, First)

Kryder, Kevin

Applegate, Tim

Low, Ed

Boruta, Robin

Migdal, Michael

Name (Last, First)

20f 8

uc BLANK
uc BLANK
SS CcL117
SS A45006
uc A1003350
MM A1003366
MM A210816
EX A18106
uc BLANK
SS A12268
SS A1004576
SS A658243
MA A06130
SS A17687
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uc A836590
MM A601755
uc A11763
SS A56538
uc BLANK
uc BLANK
uc BLANK
MM A349321
MM A36275
uc BLANK
uc BLANK
NV BLANK
uc A385774
uc A48302
Final
IDPA # Time
A379035 118.60
A27148  139.66
Final
IDPA#  Time
A56678  152.69
A28890 159.62
A38270 165.88
A21968 167.05
A18106 213.08
Final
IDPA#  Time
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200.44 43 49 0 0 o0 19.99(3)  32.76(7) 31.02(7) 47.73(14)
202.38 44 28 0 o 0 26.59(1)  39.04(10) 34.98(1)  41.90(9)
205.76 45 17 1 0 0 26.12(3)  26.08(0)  40.03(4) 38.92(3)
208.89 46 8 0 0 0  23.39(1) 28.85(1) 43.79(0) 49.01(5)
209.28 47 14 2 0 0 @ 27.33(1) 29.65(3) 50.06(3) 49.49(2)
210.38 48 M 0 o 0 23.67(2)  30.06(1)  36.08(7) 42.92(11)
212.84 49 19 1 0 0 22.60(2) 33.76(2) 43.75(4)  40.21(5)
213.08 50 33 0 0 0  22.11(4) 28.06(1) 57.90(5) 39.32(7)
215.06 51 31 2 0 0 19.07(2) 33.51(1)  50.64(2) 37.52(6)
217.30 52 35 0 o 0 21.54(4)  28.74(4) 42.25(11) 47.50(7)
218.01 53 18 0 0 0 2294000 31.91(0) 32.37(0) 43.62(8)
22056 54 49 1 0 0  22783) 39.793) 34.47(3) 52.89(19)
225.99 55 38 2 0 0 34.50(9) 53.39(14)  39.52(6) 36.16(4)
233.61 56 26 1 0 0  30.014) 28.12(0) 32.28(2) 49.96(11)
237.65 57 28 0 0 0  24.000) 43.08(1) 43.72(1)  46.29(9)
250.20 58 51 1 0 0 34.62(5)  36.75(3)  44.56(5) 51.24(14)
257.28 59 39 0 o 0 27.79(1)  37.40(1) 41.87(7) 62.49(17)
259.04 60 25 0 0 0  31.03(4) 37.12(2) 46.00(5) 63.97(6)
26243 61 20 0 0 0  30.48(5) 42.98(3) 41.58(2) 46.57(4)
263.06 62 20 4 0 0 41.16(4)  47.30(0)  42.78(3)  48.44(7)
289.65 63 74 5 0 0  26.852) 74.97(30) 66.14(10) 48.91(14)
301.33 64 28 1 0 0  40.95(5) 47.07(3) 65.33(7) 61.25(2)
310.98 65 48 0 o 0 37.55(8) 51.68(7)  50.36(3) 56.56(9)
311.86 66 48 0 o 0 44.66(12) 53.26(4) 44.12(3) 57.72(11)
312.07 67 50 2 0 0  34.90(8) 57.99(14) 58.57(2) 53.30(7)
318.88 68 49 1 0 0 37.43(4)  49.87(6)  53.96(3) 71.46(11)
357.01 69 55 1 0 0 42.07(1) 56.23(8)  53.44(4) 64.41(10)
357.68 70 56 4 0 0 55.15(12) 45.28(7) 71.42(11) 70.88(7)
391.30 71 18 1 0 0  50.10(1) 55.69(0) 80.72(11) 76.55(2)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
1 10 0 0o 0 0 19.39(1) 16.68(1) 22.45(4) 25.33(3) 17.40(0)
2 17 0 0o 0 0 17.90(4) 21.94(2) 27.58(6) 24.21(1) 26.38(3)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
1 32 0 0 0 0 20.95(5) 20.40(1) 26.07(6) 36.58(12) 24.00(4)
2 14 0 0o 0 0 17.12(1)  23.19(0) 33.61(8)  33.40(4) 29.33(1)
3 29 0 0 0 0 2091(3) 23.36(1) 30.97(9) 33.00(5) 30.74(6)
4 12 1 0 0 0 17.83(1) 20.93(1) 25.61(1) 48.51(6) 27.10(1)
5 33 0 (U] 0 22.11(4) 28.06(1) 57.90(5)  39.32(7) 29.08(4)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

34.20(9)
28.11(1)
37.68(3)
33.66(0)
26.03(2)
37.42(7)
37.90(3)
29.08(4)
37.02(10)
36.67(5)
47.73(7)
26.73(3)
35.33(2)
56.34(7)
35.29(8)
35.36(6)
42.18(4)
35.80(1)
46.75(3)
39.88(4)
34.50(8)
43.45(1)
56.93(15)
46.16(2)

60.37(10)
51.03(7)

75.37(19)
51.45(4)

58.99(0)

6

17.35(1)

21.65(1)

6

24.69(4)
22.97(0)
26.90(5)
27.07(2)

36.61(12)

34.74(9)
31.76(6)
36.93(4)
30.19(1)
26.72(3)
40.23(13)
34.62(3)
36.61(12)
37.30(10)
40.60(4)
39.44(3)
43.90(18)
27.09(3)
36.90(2)
45.27(9)
47.67(18)
45.55(9)
45.12(7)
54.07(3)
43.50(2)
38.28(10)
43.28(10)
57.90(6)
65.94(16)
46.94(9)
55.13(18)
65.49(13)
63.50(15)

69.25(4)
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Lewis, Gary
Zimmerman, Dave

Kushner, Eric

Name (Last, First)
wild, Jeff

Keezer, Kyle
Mitzelfeld, Charlie

Patenaude, Camille

Name (Last, First)
Wicker, Jason
Fajardo, Xavier

Thompson, Jeffrey

Name (Last, First)
Olsen, Randall
Boruta, Mark

Marson, Philip

Name (Last, First)
Boruta, Nick
Dupuis, Ron

Ma, Marson
Gauthier, Joshua
Crite, Darin

Tsoi, Sonny
Strong, Kevin
Favro, David
Panyard, James

Edwards, Darryl

Name (Last, First)
Ng, Sin

Nunez, Steve
Lurvey, Dan
Skaff, Tom

Skaff, Diana

A45006

A12268

A658243

IDPA #

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

IDPA #

A824218

A175636

A51866

IDPA #

A636021

A19109

A741328

IDPA #

A28854

A244806

A817151

A127283

A318023

A732262

A753377

A296308

A19459

CL117

IDPA #

A339511

A1003366

A210816

A279727

A349321
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20889 1 8 0 0 0O 0  23.39(1) 28.85(1) 43.79(0) 49.01(5) 33.66(0) 30.19(1)
21730 2 35 0 0 0 0  21.54(4) 28.74(4) 42.25(11) 47.50(7) 36.67(5) 40.60(4)

22056 3 49 1 1 0 0  22.78(3) 39.793) 34.47(3) 52.89(19) 26.73(3) 43.90(18)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
137.65 1 17 0 1 0 0 19.67(2) 23.56(3) 22.16(2) 28.97(7) 20.62(1) 22.67(2)
188.11 2 29 0 1 0 0 23.85(5) 27.80(1) 36.78(7) 30.66(5) 39.91(9) 29.11(2)
215.06 3 3 0 2 0 0 19.07(2) 33.51(1) 50.64(2) 37.52(6) 37.02(10) 37.30(10)

318.88 4 49 1 1 0 0 37.43(4) 49.87(6) 53.96(3) 71.46(11) 51.03(7) 55.13(18)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
118.98 1 1M1 2 1 0 0 11.35(1) 28.38(4) 16.03(1) 23.27(2) 20.31(1) 19.64(2)
135.24 2 24 1 0 0 0 19.28(1) 17.66(1) 21.99(5) 32.85(11) 19.97(2) 23.49(4)

14041 3 5 0 1 0 0  16.050) 22.56(0) 27.13(1) 30.90(2) 19.92(0) 23.85(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 [
130.76 1 14 0 0 O 0 14.51(1) 18.16(0) 24.20(5) 29.25(4) 22.47(3) 22.17(1)
132.97 2 0 0 0 O 0 16.80(2)  20.04(1) 24.04(2) 27.49(2) 21.60(1) 23.00(2)

13766 3 5 0 1 0 0  16.53(0) 23.3200) 22.76(1) 29.17(3) 23.04(0) 22.84(1)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

Final

Time  RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
132.54 1 12 0 0 ©0 0 17.48(1)  20.39(2) 23.63(3) 28.26(3) 22.78(3) 20.00(0)
147.72 2 9 0 0 o0 0 17.22(0) 25.59(3) 24.94(1) 29.54(2) 25.39(2)  25.04(1)
155.20 3 15 0 1 0 0 18.98(2) 18.45(1) 17.75(0) 36.97(5) 41.58(5) 21.47(2)
160.25 4 33 0 0 0 0 19.17(4) 20.88(1) 27.74(2) 35.39(12) 26.68(5)  30.39(9)
169.55 5 18 0 0 ©0 0 18.58(2) 23.35(0) 38.77(4) 35.20(4) 24.19(4)  29.46(4)
172.13 6 17 0 0 0 0 19.43(1)  27.84(4) 30.47(2) 34.12(3) 26.34(2) 33.93(5)
172.17 7 22 0 0 0 0 19.30(2) 24.09(1) 33.03(3) 35.39(4) 34.29(11) 26.07(1)
183.12 8 30 0 0 O 0 20.15(3) 32.47(5) 33.27(4) 38.02(6) 28.66(4)  30.55(8)
189.58 9 0 0 0 o0 0 21.22(0) 31.79(0) 34.06(0) 34.80(0) 33.18(0) 34.53(0)

20576 10 17 0 1 0 0  26.12(3) 26.08(0) 40.03(4) 38.92(3) 37.68(3) 36.93(4)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
197.62 1 27 0 0 O 0 22.91(3)  33.91(1) 34.20(5) 45.42(9) 26.77(1) 34.41(8)
210.38 2 41 0 0 O 0 23.67(2) 30.06(1) 36.08(7) 42.92(11) 37.42(7) 40.23(13)
212.84 3 19 0 1 0 0 22.60(2) 33.76(2) 43.75(4) 40.21(5) 37.90(3) 34.62(3)
237.65 4 28 0 0 O 0 24.00(0) 43.08(1) 43.72(1) 46.29(9)  35.29(8)  45.27(9)

310.98 5 48 2 0 0 0 37.55(8) 51.68(7) 50.36(3) 56.56(9) 56.93(15) 57.90(6)
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Name (Last, First)
Hirzel, John
Wolak, Marvin

Lu, Desheng
Muzumdar, Pavan
Lupher, Conner
B, Bohannon
Lupher, Craig

Cotton, David

Name (Last, First)

Gokey, Pete

Name (Last, First)
Handlon, Colin

Peeler, David

Name (Last, First)
Lehman, Charles

Pantier, Robert

Name (Last, First)

Blanton, Robin

Name (Last, First)
Coburn, Nicholas

Austin, Earl

Name (Last, First)

Navarre, Tom

Name (Last, First)
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Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
BLANK 16877 1 32 0 1 0 0 1855(2) 23.50(3) 25.79(3) 47.54(17) 24.88(2) 28.51(5)
A604185 169.18 2 12 1 1 0 0 18.70(1)  32.84(0) 31.17(2)  28.84(1) 30.18(5)  27.45(3)
A1003350 209.28 3 14 6 2 0 0  27.33(1) 29.65(3) 50.06(3) 49.49(2) 26.03(2) 26.72(3)
A836590 250.20 4 51 0 1 0 0  34.62(5) 36.75(3) 44.56(5) 51.24(14) 35.36(6) 47.67(18)
BLANK 289.65 5 74 4 5 0 0 26.85(2) 74.97(30) 66.14(10) 48.91(14) 34.50(8) 38.28(10)
BLANK 301.33 6 28 3 1 0 0 40.95(5) 47.07(3)  65.33(7) 61.25(2)  43.45(1) 43.28(10)
BLANK 31207 7 50 1 2 0 0  34.90(8) 57.99(14) 58.57(2) 53.30(7) 60.37(10)  46.94(9)
A48302 391.30 8 18 0 1 0 0 50.10(1)  55.69(0) 80.72(11) 76.55(2) 58.99(0)  69.25(4)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
A47300 13246 1 7 0 0 0O 0  14.66(0) 21.62(0) 23.01(2) 26.62(2) 23.63(1) 22.92(2)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
A48156 13163 1 9 1 0 0 0  16.11(0) 24.63(1) 21.89(4) 26.12(1) 23.12(1) 19.76(2)
A33103 17796 2 24 0 0 O 0  25.32@2) 26.192) 31.41(4) 36.98(7) 26.12(5) 31.94(4)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
A19845 187.40 1 11 1 1 0 0  33.39(00) 30.34(2) 30.40(2) 34.08(2) 29.58(1) 29.61(4)
A56538 262.43 2 20 0O O O 0  30.48(5) 42.98(3) 41.58(2) 46.57(4) 46.75(3) 54.07(3)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
A601755 257.28 1 39 0 0 O 0  27.79(1) 37.40(1) 41.87(7) 62.49(17) 42.18(4) 45.55(9)
Revolver - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
A1004576 218.01 1 18 0 0 0 0 22.94(0) 31.91(0) 32.37(0) 43.62(8) 47.73(7) 39.44(3)
A7687 23361 2 26 0 1 0 0  30.01(4) 28.12(0) 32.28(2) 49.96(11) 56.34(7) 36.90(2)
Revolver - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
A36275 311.86 1 48 2 0 0 0  44.66(12) 53.26(4) 44.12(3) 57.72(11) 46.16(2) 65.94(16)
Compact Carry Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Reiter, Bart A06130 22599 1 38 0 2 0 0  34.50(9) 53.39(14) 39.52(6) 36.16(4) 35.33(2) 27.09(3)
Compact Carry Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Welgosh, Tom A29998 150.26 1 11 0 0 O 0  17.82(2) 22.50(1) 23.80(0) 31.75(3) 26.73(0) 27.66(5)
Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Johnson, Dave A09649 168.11 1 29 0 0 O 0  17.08(3) 24.37(3) 29.60(8) 36.54(5) 25.77(4) 34.75(6)
Carter, Ryan A23185 180.22 2 33 0 0 O O  21.52(6) 29.12(5) 33.08(7) 33.37(2) 31.70(4) 31.43(9)
Cartwright, Paul A47166 188.13 3 43 1 1 0 0 16.31(0) 36.14(12) 31.45(9) 47.08(16) 26.00(2) 31.15(4)
Compact Carry Pistol - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Warren, David BLANK 357.01 1 55 0 1 0 0  42.07(1) 56.23(8) 53.44(4) 64.41(10) 75.37(19) 65.49(13)
Carry Optics - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Qian, Ming A291980 104.87 1 2 0 O 0 0  13.22(0) 15.76(0) 18.60(0) 23.61(2) 16.21(0) 17.47(0)
Carry Optics - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Lewis, Jim A224375 181.05 1 12 0 0 0 0 30.93(6) 28.28(0) 30.90(1) 35.04(3) 28.93(1) 26.97(1)
Carry Optics - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Lipinski, Curtis A865252  195.27 1 15 1 2 0 0 26.42(1) 39.48(2) 29.62(3) 35.46(5) 33.30(1) 30.99(3)
Carry Optics - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Stack, Chris A850385 150.02 1 2 0 0 0 0  19.63(1) 26.51(0) 26.97(0) 27.61(0) 22.71(0) 26.59(1)
Fendley, Darrin A469351  160.57 2 22 0 0 0 0 21.56(7) 21.81(0) 27.73(1) 36.56(8) 25.74(3) 27.17(3)
Vollmer, David AM1763 259.04 3 25 1 0 0 0  31.03(4) 37.12(2) 46.00(5) 63.97(6) 35.80(1) 45.12(7)
Ingr, Anthony BLANK 263.06 4 20 0 4 0 0  41.16(4) 47.30(0) 42.78(3) 48.44(7) 39.88(4) 43.50(2)
Armenio, Bill A385774 357.68 5 56 1 4 0 0 55.15(12) 45.28(7) 71.42(11) 70.88(7) 51.45(4) 63.50(15)
Not For Competition
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Schurgin-2nd, Brian BLANK 125.65 1 15 0 0 0 0  12.72(0) 17.83(1) 28.52(8) 26.22(3) 18.75(1) 21.61(2)
Ma-2nd, Marson BLANK  148.17 2 13 0 0 0 0 16.15(2)  23.63(1) 23.89(3) 23.59(0) 32.14(5) 28.77(2)

50f8

6/15/2019, 6:12 PM



UberScoreMaster Match Report

6 of 8

Fajardo-2nd, Xavier
Kushner-2nd, Eric

Lurvey-2nd, Dan

Name (Last, First)
Panyard, James
Qian, Ming
Stack, Chris
Marson, Philip
Thompson, Jeffrey
Gokey, Pete
Lewis, Gary
Dupuis, Ron
Sheaffer, Kevin
Boruta, Mark
Welgosh, Tom
Boruta, Nick
Lewis, Jim
Olsen, Randall
Applegate, Tim
Ma, Marson
wild, Jeff
Schurgin, Brian
Tsoi, Sonny
Edwards, Darryl
Crite, Darin
Coburn, Nicholas
Cotton, David
Lurvey, Dan
Ingr, Anthony
Pantier, Robert
Fendley, Darrin
Strong, Kevin
Peeler, David
Austin, Earl

Ng, Sin

Skaff, Tom

Low, Ed
Johnson, Dave
Keezer, Kyle
Favro, David
Mitzelfeld, Charlie
Kryder, Kevin
Hirzel, John

Gauthier, Joshua

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

IDPA #

A19459

A291980

A850385

A741328

A51866

A47300

A45006

A244806

A379035

A19109

A29998

A28854

A224375

A636021

A28890

A817151

BLANK

A27148

A732262

CL117

A318023

A1004576

A48302

A210816

BLANK

A56538

A469351

A753377

A33103

A17687

A339511

A279727

A38270

A09649

BLANK

A296308

BLANK

A56678

BLANK

A127283

152.66

200.44

202.38

Final
Time

189.58

104.87

150.02

137.66

140.41

132.46

208.89

147.72

118.60

132.97

150.26

132.54

181.05

130.76

159.62

155.20

137.65

139.66

172.13

205.76

169.55

218.01

391.30

212.84

263.06

262.43

160.57

172.17

177.96

233.61

197.62

237.65

165.88

168.11

188.11

183.12

215.06

152.69

168.77

160.25

3

4

5

RANK

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

35

49

28

PD

20

20

22

22

24

26

27

28

29

29

29

30

31

32

32

33

0o 0
0o 0
1 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

16.01(3)
19.99(3)

26.59(1)

Most Accurate

Penalties
NT PE FP FTDR
0o 0 o 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 0 o0 0
o 1 0 0
0o 1 0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 0 o 0
0o 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 0 o0 0
0o 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 1 0 0
o 1 0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 1 0 0
0o 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 1 0 0
o 1 0 0
0 4 0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 1 0 0
0o 0 o 0
0o 0 o0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 0 o0 0
o 1 0 0
0 0 o0 0
0o 2 0 0
0o 0 o 0
o 1 0 0
0 0 o0 0
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27.53(7)
32.76(7)

39.04(10)

33.93(8)
31.02(7)

34.98(1)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
21.22(0)
13.22(0)
19.63(1)
16.53(0)
16.05(0)
14.66(0)
23.39(1)
17.22(0)
19.39(1)
16.80(2)
17.82(2)
17.48(1)
30.93(6)
14.51(1)
17.12(1)
18.98(2)
19.67(2)
17.90(4)
19.43(1)
26.12(3)
18.58(2)
22.94(0)
50.10(1)
22.60(2)
41.16(4)
30.48(5)
21.56(7)
19.30(2)
25.32(2)
30.01(4)
22.91(3)
24.00(0)
20.91(3)
17.08(3)
23.85(5)
20.15(3)
19.07(2)
20.95(5)
18.55(2)

19.17(4)

2
31.79(0)
15.76(0)
26.51(0)
23.32(0)
22.56(0)
21.62(0)
28.85(1)
25.59(3)
16.68(1)
20.04(1)
22.50(1)
20.39(2)
28.28(0)
18.16(0)
23.19(0)
18.45(1)
23.56(3)
21.94(2)
27.84(4)
26.08(0)
23.35(0)
31.91(0)
55.69(0)
33.76(2)
47.30(0)
42.98(3)
21.81(0)
24.09(1)
26.19(2)
28.12(0)
33.91(1)
43.08(1)
23.36(1)
24.37(3)
27.80(1)
32.47(5)
33.51(1)
20.40(1)
23.50(3)

20.88(1)

3
34.06(0)
18.60(0)
26.97(0)
22.76(1)
27.13(1)
23.01(2)
43.79(0)
24.94(1)
22.45(4)
24.04(2)
23.80(0)
23.63(3)
30.90(1)
24.20(5)
33.61(8)
17.75(0)
22.16(2)
27.58(6)
30.47(2)
40.03(4)
38.77(4)
32.37(0)

80.72(11)
43.75(4)
42.78(3)
41.58(2)
27.73(1)
33.03(3)
31.41(4)
32.28(2)
34.20(5)
43.72(1)
30.97(9)
29.60(8)
36.78(7)
33.27(4)
50.64(2)
26.07(6)
25.79(3)

27.74(2)

22.08(3)
47.73(14)

41.90(9)

4
34.80(0)
23.61(2)
27.61(0)
29.17(3)
30.90(2)
26.62(2)
49.01(5)
29.54(2)
25.33(3)
27.49(2)
31.75(3)
28.26(3)
35.04(3)
29.25(4)
33.40(4)
36.97(5)
28.97(7)
24.21(1)
34.12(3)
38.92(3)
35.20(4)
43.62(8)
76.55(2)
40.21(5)
48.44(7)
46.57(4)
36.56(8)
35.39(4)
36.98(7)

49.96(11)
45.42(9)
46.29(9)
33.00(5)
36.54(5)
30.66(5)
38.02(6)
37.52(6)

36.58(12)

47.54(17)

35.39(12)

25.39(7)
34.20(9)

28.11(1)

5
33.18(0)
16.21(0)
22.71(0)
23.04(0)
19.92(0)
23.63(1)
33.66(0)
25.39(2)
17.40(0)
21.60(1)
26.73(0)
22.78(3)
28.93(1)
22.47(3)
29.33(1)
41.58(5)
20.62(1)
26.38(3)
26.34(2)
37.68(3)
24.19(4)
47.73(7)
58.99(0)
37.90(3)
39.88(4)
46.75(3)
25.74(3)
34.29(11)
26.12(5)
56.34(7)
26.77(1)
35.29(8)
30.74(6)
25.77(4)
39.91(9)
28.66(4)
37.02(10)
24.00(4)
24.88(2)

26.68(5)

27.72(7)
34.74(9)

31.76(6)

6
34.53(0)
17.47(0)
26.59(1)
22.84(1)
23.85(2)
22.92(2)
30.19(1)
25.04(1)
17.35(1)
23.00(2)
27.66(5)
20.00(0)
26.97(1)
22.17(1)
22.97(0)
21.47(2)
22.67(2)
21.65(1)
33.93(5)
36.93(4)
29.46(4)
39.44(3)
69.25(4)
34.62(3)
43.50(2)
54.07(3)
27.17(3)
26.07(1)
31.94(4)
36.90(2)
34.41(8)
45.27(9)
26.90(5)
34.75(6)
29.11(2)
30.55(8)

37.30(10)
24.69(4)
28.51(5)

30.39(9)
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Carter, Ryan
Migdal, Michael
Zimmerman, Dave
Reiter, Bart
Blanton, Robin
Nunez, Steve
Muzumdar, Pavan

Warren, David

Name (Last, First)
Boruta, Robin

Ng, Sin

Name (Last, First)
Gokey, Pete
Boruta, Mark
Marson, Philip
Kryder, Kevin
Johnson, Dave
Tsoi, Sonny
Favro, David
Cartwright, Paul
Lipinski, Curtis
Edwards, Darryl

Navarre, Tom

Name (Last, First)
Crite, Darin
Lewis, Jim
Lehman, Charles
Panyard, James
Lewis, Gary
Lurvey, Dan
Migdal, Michael
Zimmerman, Dave
Blanton, Robin
Vollmer, David
Pantier, Robert

Cotton, David

A23185

A18106

A12268

A06130

A601755

A1003366

A836590

BLANK

IDPA #

A21968

A339511

IDPA #

A47300

A19109

A741328

A56678

A09649

A732262

A296308

A47166

A865252

CL117

A36275

IDPA #

A318023

A224375

A19845

A19459

A45006

A210816

A18106

A12268

A601755

A11763

A56538

A48302

180.22

213.08

217.30

225.99

257.28

210.38

250.20

357.01

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

33

33

35

38

39

M

51

55

0o 0 o0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 2 0
0o 0 O
0o 0 0
o 1 0
o 1 0

0 21.52(6)
0 22.11(4)
0 21.54(4)
0 345009
0 27.79(1)
0 23.67(2)
0 34.62(5
0 42.07(1)
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29.12(5)
28.06(1)
28.74(4)

53.39(14)
37.40(1)
30.06(1)
36.75(3)

56.23(8)

33.08(7)
57.90(5)
42.25(11)
39.52(6)
41.87(7)
36.08(7)
44.56(5)

53.44(4)

33.37(2)
39.32(7)
47.50(7)
36.16(4)

62.49(17)

42.92(11)
51.24(14)

64.41(10)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Final
Time

167.05

197.62

Final
Time

132.46

132.97

137.66

152.69

168.11

172.13

183.12

188.13

195.27

205.76

311.86

Final
Time

169.55

181.05

187.40

189.58

208.89

212.84

213.08

217.30

257.28

259.04

262.43

391.30

RANK  PD
112
2 27
RANK  PD
107
210
3 5
4 3
5 29
6 17
7 30
8 43
9 15
10 17
11 48
RANK PD
118
2 12
301
4 0
5 8
6 19
7 33
8 35
9 39
10 25
120
12 18

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

2
20.93(1)

33.91(1)

3
25.61(1)

34.20(5)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

2
21.62(0)
20.04(1)
23.32(0)
20.40(1)
24.37(3)
27.84(4)
32.47(5)
36.14(12)
39.48(2)
26.08(0)

53.26(4)

3
23.01(2)
24.04(2)
22.76(1)
26.07(6)
29.60(8)
30.47(2)
33.27(4)
31.45(9)
29.62(3)
40.03(4)

44.12(3)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

Lady
Penalties
NT PE FP FTDR 1
10 0 0 17.83(1)
0 0 0 0 22913
Senior
Penalties
NT PE FP FTDR 1
0 0 0 0 14.66(0)
0 0 0 0 16.802)
0 1 0 0 16.53(0)
0 0 0 0 20955
0 0 0 0 17.0803)
0 0 0 0  19.43(1)
0 0 0 0  20153)
11 0 0  16.31(0)
12 0 0 @ 26.4201)
0 1 0 0 26123)
2 0 0 0 @ 44.66(12)
Distinguished Senior
Penalties
NT PE FP FTDR 1
0 0 0 0 18.58(2)
0 0 0 0  30.936)
1 1 0 0 33390
0 0 0 0 21.22(00)
0 0 0 0 @ 2339(1)
0 1 0 0 22602)
0 0 0 0 22114
0 0 0 0 21.544)
0 0 0 0 @ 27.79(1)
1 0 0 0 @ 31.034)
0 0 0 0  30.4805)
0 1 0 0  50.10(1)
Industry

2
23.35(0)
28.28(0)
30.34(2)
31.79(0)
28.85(1)
33.76(2)
28.06(1)
28.74(4)
37.40(1)
37.12(2)
42.98(3)

55.69(0)

3
38.77(4)
30.90(1)
30.40(2)
34.06(0)
43.79(0)
43.75(4)
57.90(5)

42.25(11)
41.87(7)
46.00(5)
41.58(2)

80.72(11)

4
48.51(6)

45.42(9)

4
26.62(2)
27.49(2)
29.17(3)
36.58(12)
36.54(5)
34.12(3)
38.02(6)
47.08(16)
35.46(5)
38.92(3)

57.72(11)

4
35.20(4)
35.04(3)
34.08(2)
34.80(0)
49.01(5)
40.21(5)
39.32(7)
47.50(7)

62.49(17)
63.97(6)
46.57(4)

76.55(2)

31.70(4)
29.08(4)
36.67(5)
35.33(2)
42.18(4)
37.42(7)
35.36(6)

75.37(19)

5
27.10(1)

26.77(1)

5
23.63(1)
21.60(1)
23.04(0)
24.00(4)
25.77(4)
26.34(2)
28.66(4)
26.00(2)
33.30(1)
37.68(3)

46.16(2)

5
24.19(4)
28.93(1)
29.58(1)
33.18(0)
33.66(0)
37.90(3)
29.08(4)
36.67(5)
42.18(4)
35.80(1)
46.75(3)

58.99(0)

31.43(9)
36.61(12)
40.60(4)
27.09(3)
45.55(9)
40.23(13)
47.67(18)

65.49(13)

6
27.07(2)

34.41(8)

6
22.92(2)
23.00(2)
22.84(1)
24.69(4)
34.75(6)
33.93(5)
30.55(8)
31.15(4)
30.99(3)
36.93(4)

65.94(16)

6
29.46(4)
26.97(1)
29.61(4)
34.53(0)
30.19(1)
34.62(3)

36.61(12)
40.60(4)
45.55(9)
45.12(7)
54.07(3)

69.25(4)
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Name (Last, First)
Qian, Ming

Zimmerman, Dave

Name (Last, First)

Fajardo, Xavier

Name (Last, First)

Sheaffer, Kevin

Name (Last, First)
Sheaffer, Kevin
Olsen, Randall
Gokey, Pete
Thompson, Jeffrey

Dupuis, Ron

Name (Last, First)

Lurvey, Dan

Elapsed time: 0 seconds

8of 8

IDPA #

A291980

A12268

IDPA #

A175636

IDPA #

A379035

IDPA #

A379035

A636021

A47300

A51866

A244806

IDPA #

A210816
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Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
10487 1 2 0 0 0 0 13.22(00) 15.76(0) 18.60(0) 23.61(2) 16.21(0) 17.47(0)
217.30 2 35 0 0 0 0 21.54(4) 28.74(4) 42.25(11) 47.50(7) 36.67(5) 40.60(4)
International
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
13524 1 24 1 0 0 0  19.28(1) 17.66(1) 21.99(5) 32.85(11) 19.97(2) 23.49(4)
Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
11860 1 10 0 0O O 0  19.39(1) 16.68(1) 22.45(4) 25.33(3) 17.40(0) 17.35(1)
Law Enforcement
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
118.60 1 10 O 0 0 0 19.39(1) 16.68(1) 22.45(4) 25.33(3) 17.40(0) 17.35(1)
13076 2 14 0 0 0 0  14.51(1) 18.16(0) 24.20(5) 29.25(4) 22.47(3) 22.17(1)
13246 3 7 0 0 0 0  14.66(0) 21.62(0) 23.01(2) 26.62(2) 23.63(1) 22.92(2)
140.41 4 5 0 1 0 0 16.05(0) 22.56(0) 27.13(1) 30.90(2) 19.92(0) 23.85(2)
14772 5 9 0 0 O 0 17.22(00) 25.59(3) 24.94(1) 29.54(2) 25.39(2) 25.04(1)
Military Veteran (DD-214)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
212.84 1 19 0 1 0 0 22.60(2) 33.76(2) 43.75(4) 40.21(5) 37.90(3) 34.62(3)
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